Position

Accounting Manager
Accounting Specialist
Accountant

Grants Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$136,727
$112,918
$74,239
$73,288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,033
$30,826
$13,474
$26,883



