Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Manager		South El Monte	Finance	\$136,727	\$40,033
Accounting Specialist		South El Monte	Finance	\$112,918	\$30,826
Accountant		South El Monte	Finance	\$74,239	\$13,474
Grants Coordinator		South El Monte	Finance	\$73,288	\$26,883